Address

3124 BROADWAY

6239 ZEBULON RD

1313 RADIO DR

4861 BROOKHAVEN RD

1800 PIO NONO AVE

2990 PIO NONO AVE

1376 CANTERBURY RD

District and Zone

Case Number

Date From

2A

3B

3C

4A

4B

4B

4B

2017-00051324

2017-00051032

2017-00051589

2017-00051173

2017-00051202

2017-00051008

2017-00048057

05/09/2017 12:32:00
05/08/2017 12:00:00
05/09/2017 23:50:00
05/09/2017 01:00:00

05/09/2017 05:00:00

05/08/2017 15:20:00

05/01/2017 10:33:00

BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
David J. Davis, Sheriff
Email Update Crime Report
05-09-17 THRU 05-10-17

Date To

05/09/2017 12:32:00

05/08/2017 17:00:00

05/09/2017 23:50:00

05/09/2017 01:12:00

05/09/2017 05:09:00

05/08/2017 15:57:00

05/01/2017 10:36:00

Incident Type

Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;
Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;
Armed Robbery Street - Gun;
Armed Robbery Residence - Gun;

Armed Robbery Business -
Strongarm;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non -
Residence;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

Description

| PHONE 6 ROSE GOLD; US CURRENCY
TOTALING $240.00;

pair of pants; $500 cash and credit cards;
HTC Brand;

unknown amount of cash;

Heater, Air conditioner, and assorted
kitchen items pot, pans, and plates;
Assorted clothing; Dolls; Oriental Table with
chairs;

Black Sony 500GB Playstation 4 with one
red controller; DELL LAPTOP; 8 VIDEO
GAMES FOR PS4; PLAYSTATION W/2
CONTROLLERS RED AND BLK

SHERIFF

Vehicle

Green; Green;

Silver; Silver;



