

BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE David J. Davis, Sheriff Email Update Crime Report 05-09-17 THRU 05-10-17



<u>Address</u>	District and Zone	Case Number	Date From	Date To	Incident Type	<u>Description</u>	<u>Vehicle</u>
3124 BROADWAY	2A	2017-00051324	05/09/2017 12:32:00	05/09/2017 12:32:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;		
6239 ZEBULON RD	3B	2017-00051032	05/08/2017 12:00:00	05/08/2017 17:00:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;	I PHONE 6 ROSE GOLD; US CURRENCY	Green; Green;
1313 RADIO DR	3C	2017-00051589	05/09/2017 23:50:00	05/09/2017 23:50:00	Armed Robbery Street - Gun;	TOTALING \$240.00; pair of pants; \$500 cash and credit cards;	Silver; Silver;
4861 BROOKHAVEN RD	4A	2017-00051173	05/09/2017 01:00:00	05/09/2017 01:12:00	Armed Robbery Residence - Gun; Armed Robbery Business -	HTC Brand;	
1800 PIO NONO AVE	4B	2017-00051202	05/09/2017 05:00:00	05/09/2017 05:09:00	,	unknown amount of cash; Heater, Air conditioner, and assorted kitchen items pot, pans, and plates;	
2990 PIO NONO AVE	4B	2017-00051008	05/08/2017 15:20:00	05/08/2017 15:57:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;	Assorted clothing; Dolls; Oriental Table with chairs; Black Sony 500GB Playstation 4 with one red controller; DELL LAPTOP; 8 VIDEO	
1376 CANTERBURY RD	4B	2017-00048057	05/01/2017 10:33:00	05/01/2017 10:36:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	GAMES FOR PS4; PLAYSTATION W/2 CONTROLLERS RED AND BLK	